7h

8h

%h

11h |

12h

13h

17h ]
- Clinical Simulation

18h

19h

Monday

Odd Second

ORAREND
Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Physiotherapy) 2nd Year Al
2025/26. Spring semester
week 1-12.

EBTAAEGYFT48C Clinical Practice 96 hours on 13-14. weeks

Second

— Stretching and Soft Tissue Technics

PRACTICE
week 1-12.

1 503.

Health Psychology First Aid
THEORY + PRACTICE THEORY
week 1-12. week 1,3,5.
1.13. 1.13.
Pathokinesiology
THEORY + PRACTICE
week 1-12.
422.
Pathokinesiology Body Awareness
THEORY + PRACTICE PRACTICE
week 1-12. week 1-12.
507. 507.

Applied Training Methodology

Electro-, balneo-, hydro-, and

d"_:_l:lt;gl;r:py Stretchm]g“ al:‘:iSGft Tissue Joint Mobilization Electro-, balneo-, hydro-, and climatotherapy
comes THEORY + PRACTICE PRACTICE
week 1-3,7-11. THEORY
week 1-12. week 3-6,8-9.
428. week 2-12. 424 417
week 5. 30. . o
. . 3.07.
Basics of Foreign Language
SEMINAR
week 1-12.

ERKEL FSZT I, IV/A.

Proprioceptive

Pathokinesiology

PRACTICE
week 2-4., 6.,10-12.

— 205.

THEORY Neuromuscular Facilitation
week 1-6. THEORY + PRACTICE D YOI D
week 1-12.
| 331. week 2-12. 422,
432.
] Applied Training Methodology
- PRACTICE Addictol Applied Training Methodology
| week 7,9-11 THEORY THEORY
507. week 1-11. week 1-6.
1 week 12-13. First Aid 1.13. 30.
422. PRACTICE

week 1-11. hét

Pharmacology
THEORY
week 1-6,8-9.
1.13.

ERKEL Alagsor 8.

Physical Education (PE)

Volleyball

Vas u. 11.

Epidemiology of Non-

Infectious Diseases

THEORY
week 2-12.

1.13.

7h

8h

%h

10h

11h

13h

14h

15h

16h

17h

18h

19h



7h

8h

%h

10h

11h

17h

18h

19h

EBTAAEGYFT48C Clinical Practice 96 hours on 13-14 weeks

ORAREND

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Physiotherapy) 2nd Year A2

2025/26. Spring semester
week 1-12.

ay

Second

First Aid

PRACTICE

week 2-12. hét

ERKEL Alagsor 8.

Health Psychology Body Awareness First Aid
THEORY + PRACTICE PRACTICE THEORY
week 1-12. week 1-12. week 1,3,5.
1.13. 507. 1.13.
Pathokinesiology Joint Mobilization Electro-, balneo-, hydro-, and climatotherapy
THEORY + PRACTICE THEORY + PRACTICE PRACTICE
week 1-12. week 1-12. week 3-6,8-9.
503. 424. 4.17.

Stretching and Soft Tissue Technics
PRACTICE
week 1-12.
503.

Applied Training Methodology
THEORY
week 1-6.
331.

Basics of Foreign Language
SEMINAR
week 1-12.
ERKEL FSZT I, IV/A.

Electro-, balneo-, hydro-, and
climatotherapy
THEORY
week 1-3,7-11.

428.
week 5.

3.07.

Stretching and Soft Tissue
Technics
THEORY
week 2-12.
30.

Pathokinesiology
THEORY + PRACTICE
week 1-12.

422.

Pathokinesiology
PRACTICE
week 1-12.
4.21.

Proprioceptive
Neuromuscular Facilitation
THEORY + PRACTICE

Clinical Simulation week 1-11. Pharmacology
PRACTICE 432. THEORY
week 10,12, week 1-6,8-9.

205. 1.13 ;
Applied Training Methodology
THEORY
Clinical Simulation A Y Weesli)l-ﬁ-
PRACTICE THEORY .
k 2-4., 6. k 1-11.
ek > 6, " PRACTICE
- o week 7-10.
507.
week 11-12.
Physical Education (PE)
Vas u. 11.
Volleyball
Epi i 'y of Non-
Infectious Diseases
THEORY
week 2-12.
1.13.

7h

8h

%h

13h

14h

15h

16h

17h

18h

1%h



7h

8h

%h

10h

11h

12h

13h

18h |

19h

ORAREND

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Physiotherapy) 2nd Year A3

EBTAAEGYFT48C Clinical Practice 96 hours on 13-14 weeks

2025/26. Spring semester
week 1-12.

Friday

Second

Stretching and Soft Tissue Technics

Health Psychology
THEORY + PRACTICE
week 1-12.

1.13.

Joint Mobilization
THEORY + PRACTICE
week 1-12.

424.

First Aid

THEORY

week 1,3,5.
1.13.

PRACTICE
week 1-12.
503.
Electm:lit::::)l;,c:lz'dro—, and Pathokinesiology Pathokinesiology
PRACTICF'J’y THEORY + PRACTICE THEORY + PRACTICE
week 2.4.6..10.12. week 1-12. week 1-12.
,4.,6.,10.,12.
417. 432. 503.
Electro-, balneo-, h; -
ectro ,.ba neo-, hydro-, and " o Basics of Foreign Language
climatotherapy Stretching and Soft Tissue SEMINAR Electro-, balneo-, hydro-, and
THEORY Technics § climatotherapy B
week 1-3,7-11. THEORY ““';51’3’7' PRACTICE
428. week 2-12. cek 4 5 week 10.
week 5. 30. Liteares 4.17.
3.07. v
Applied Training Methodology
THEORY
WC:I;II =& Pathokinesiology Body Awareness
- THEORY + PRACTICE PRACTICE
week 1-12. week 1-12.
R ICE 4.21. 507. Pharmacology
week 7,9-11. THEORY
&0tk week 1-6,8-9.
week 12. 113
Clinical Simulation A y N ProprIOCC£:cV;naﬁ0n Applied Training Methodology
Neur
PRACTICE THEORY THEORY + PRACTICE THEORY
- . . week 10,12. 15:00-16:30 week 1-11. week 1-6.
Clinical Simulation week 2-12.
205. 1.13. 30.
PRACTICE 432.
week 7-9. 15:00-18:15
205. First Aid Basics of Foreign Language
HUXETICL SEMINAR
ApplleLd 'frlammg Basics of Foreign Language weel;:lzz-l](;.;il‘ls.oo-y.SO week 1-14.
Meibodoloe) SEMINAR Rt 2.
PRACTICE week 13
week 13. . Basics of Foreign Language
. ERKEL FSZT IV/A SEMINAR
week 14. 15:00-19:15
ERKEL FSZT IV/A
Physical Education (PE)
Horanszky utca 11.
Football
Epi i 'y of Non-
Infectious Diseases
THEORY
week 2-12.
1.13.

7h

8h

%h

12h

13h

14h

15h

16h

17h

18h

1%h



