

ÓRARENDS
Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Physiotherapy) 2nd Year A1
2025/26. Spring semester
week 1-12.

EBTAAEGYFT48C Clinical Practice 96 hours on 13-14. weeks

Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday			
Odd	Second	Odd	Second	Odd	Second	Odd	Second	Odd	Second		
7h									7h		
8h									8h		
9h									9h		
10h	Stretching and Soft Tissue Technics PRACTICE week 1-12. 503.	Pathokinesiology THEORY + PRACTICE week 1-12. 422.		Health Psychology THEORY + PRACTICE week 1-12. 1.13.		Body Awareness PRACTICE week 1-12. 507.		First Aid THEORY week 1,3,5. 1.13.		10h	
11h									11h		
12h		Electro-, balneo-, hydro-, and climatotherapy THEORY week 1-3,7-11. 428. week 5. 3.07.		Stretching and Soft Tissue Technics THEORY week 2-12. 30.	Joint Mobilization THEORY + PRACTICE week 1-12. 424.		Electro-, balneo-, hydro-, and climatotherapy PRACTICE week 3-6,8-9. 4.17.		12h		
13h	Applied Training Methodology THEORY week 1-6. 331.		Basics of Foreign Language SEMINAR week 1-12. ERKEL FSZT I, IV/A.		Proprioceptive Neuromuscular Facilitation THEORY + PRACTICE week 2-12. 432.		Pathokinesiology THEORY + PRACTICE week 1-12. 422.		Pharmacology THEORY week 1-6,8-9. 1.13.		13h
14h	Applied Training Methodology PRACTICE week 7,9-11 507. week 12-13. 422.		First Aid PRACTICE week 1-11. het ERKEL Alagsor 8.	Addictology THEORY week 1-11. 1.13.		Applied Training Methodology THEORY week 1-6. 30.		Pharmacology THEORY week 1-6,8-9. 1.13.		14h	
15h				Physical Education (PE) Volleyball Vas u. 11.		Applied Training Methodology THEORY week 1-6. 30.		Pharmacology THEORY week 1-6,8-9. 1.13.		15h	
16h				Physical Education (PE) Volleyball Vas u. 11.		Applied Training Methodology THEORY week 1-6. 30.		Pharmacology THEORY week 1-6,8-9. 1.13.		16h	
17h	Clinical Simulation PRACTICE week 2-4., 6,10-12. 205.			Physical Education (PE) Volleyball Vas u. 11.		Applied Training Methodology THEORY week 1-6. 30.		Pharmacology THEORY week 1-6,8-9. 1.13.		17h	
18h				Physical Education (PE) Volleyball Vas u. 11.		Applied Training Methodology THEORY week 1-6. 30.		Pharmacology THEORY week 1-6,8-9. 1.13.		18h	
19h				Physical Education (PE) Volleyball Vas u. 11.		Applied Training Methodology THEORY week 1-6. 30.		Pharmacology THEORY week 1-6,8-9. 1.13.		19h	

**ÓRARENDS
Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Physiotherapy) 2nd Year A2
2025/26. Spring semester
week 1-12.**

EBTAAEGYFT48C Clinical Practice 96 hours on 13-14 weeks

**ÓRARENDS
Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Physiotherapy) 2nd Year A3
2025/26. Spring semester
week 1-12.**

EBTAAEGYFT48C Clinical Practice 96 hours on 13-14 weeks